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2021-2022 Winter Schedule 
Cowboy Action and Wild Bunch Shooting 

with the 

Alaska 49ers’ 
at the 

Mat-Valley  Sportsman Indoor Range  

 
Sat   Oct   09 
Sun  Oct  24 
 
Sat   Nov 13 
Sun  Nov 28 
 
Sat   Dec 11 
Sun  Dec 26 
 
 

Sat   Jan  08 
Sun  Jan  23 
                          
Sat   Feb  12 
Sun  Feb  27 
 
Sat   Mar  12 
Sun  Mar  27 
 
Sat   Apr   09 
Sun  Apr   24 

For More Information 

web: 
AlaskaCowboyShooting.com 

 
e-mail: 

ak49erscowboyshooting@gmail.com 

set-up 8:30 am    safety brief  9:30 am 

lead down range 10:00 am 


	Page 1

